


) Tm.nA , HEY »

-



EHrERgGE (CIP) B

PHER: Fiil / 0 - N KIIXZHR, 20157
ISBN 978-7-5354-7387-5
I O 0. .OF - 0. OKFE/N-PE - 4% V. DI12475

rP R A E CIP BdEkzeF (2015) 85 121177 5

@? (i)

H & A | SR

HIPRARAE | PN 18 i1} | ZUI Factor

WS | e B W FRmE £k & i U |
DHSE M FK K HAEE | 2 A | A/\FHASAPHZ
TESREE R BEEEH] | SR ER

AT | € $um bk gk | G ke vr s 2

EHiE | 027-87679310 £ | 027-87679300

Hirik | R T AR At 268 SMIHE IR, B 9-11 #% 54 | 430070
RAT | I T A S A PR T

FHIE | 010-5867888! 51 | 010-58677346

fik | AR AHRH XHEYE P B 6 SN la]EFRAE A 5 1905 % P4 | 100028
ENY | b iR EIRAE R A S

A 880X 1230 23K 1/32 Eisk | 7

Jfik | 2015 5 7 HER 1 i EIYR | 2015 4E 7 HEE | IRENRI

=7 1160 FF

FT 1 28.80 7T

WA, Hihdiss (254iAETS: 010-58678881 )
(FEBUHIME R R, S B B R R )
FRATTARE CRAPEASER] 71 B (LM P 5 PRV A DR BRI BT ORI RS , B4 1L SR
ISHERRPR I ACIERI SRS . SOR RN ERRE I E S5, SR — AR A [ G E
HIEHS . AR R 88 SRIREE R T8Ik, BN A P ATERERINO S .



H =

CONTENTS

B (GRANVERS

L~ PRI R ARGR T
=1 5 51 KA

I E Ak

B PRARFRHIT IS
FAE RIS 2B TR
FLE AR

BNE RUVE

BLE BELR

FE HiiR

Ft—a  HANRRFREARELF
FHoE s
Fr=% dulb

015

027

037

051

067

085

105

123

139

155

169

193

213



Zestful Unique Ideal

& ik

Shanghai ZUI co.Ltd









©ZUI 2015 SEEHESNPRBORUT & KNSR CRATRLRTLL0



() E.ﬁA vmm.ﬁ "

e






Ktk IE&THE, HHREr S 2RKE.
X BB EEEIFRN, RERNSHE.






H =%

CONTENTS

BB FFRIAR

- PREVEE iR
=8 i S5 KK

Y #Hk

FhE VRRRALIHA
SEANE BRI IS 2B R
FLE AR

N RRUVEN

FILE BELR

i HiiR

Ft—8 AARRKETEREELF
[ i - S S |
Ft=% duit

015

027

037

051

067

085

105

123

139

155

169

193

213






> . BB
5 .
L4
R
A
hix
4
Al

200043 H 145, BB —hR(FER)_EHIIHF. SHEPRIEX,
ORI, X4 HERATHEWIBEZIEE, FEREARSOEE,
—IRIRAEREEI Y, APIMRREECRI L EE, BXREE
Wi Lie Y, BRARAHIERRFFEROET 4. (HR) £
MRELAS, /\97E MSN _ERS%ERIR: MET, R2RY, (REEX
BHRETALG? —RAAHNE, FREMRHT MSN, —ifds
EEBHEOPAAE, — R SR SRR S B R
BITHMIRHEMRAES FRIE:  “RASBFFRIE? " b,
ML, PRISEHET LT,

JERIWEATEF T, /53K MSN EAEFE, AlGamisHisis
T, WBE—MERE, F—REIFEEE/ VNI +HTIMEE

11



HUEER, SE— IR 3 RS A E R IR AT, SB—KEAANT
BB ERFERANFENGISIE EFHETIZE A RE—FR R
RUBX AN E, GIHRENMEAIEARSE, A EE,
BHEEHE R, RENRSKZRAIX—T], AEREE
%, RIEEMAKZE, RGN T REEMHRFHEE I8 5T “k
£” EMREZE —EREN, XEEASGEROE™, X2
FEIMGERER o

HAERINRR, “BE” FHafEEE, AEREEZEINIE,
HEANBERRNABEROEHIE —LEG, RAEE
WHEHSLZFRPIEL L, W R HAREAEHERER
71, BEROFEE, mEREOEP—E N —EhEEE ChY
55, B9, WFNER, BUARIEAERIRARS, #TH
A BNt R R M AR ERERERN S AR, AR ARLE,
BRPHUAMER S L/ DR EEIGE TR, REBHIIHRBRT
THSLHIIM®, XERREEERRS ARYINGRIRNE

Xl 2 R KR E CrfER, TRERE “GIfER”
AYIRE—f ARERIFERERELE ABA B MR? IR IFIRIER EHSE
Hak, MASIEEERKT . BHTHENRE, 57—
TR e, —&A, ilEE, isT, thIIHEmREzKiE
T NSRRI, fthfi]2a RIS I A= 2 st i v T
HUEFfE. BIMEZNEED X, =R, BRI, RAMRIRE,
AMemE, NMEERETEAM—TMAEE, NREENEMRELLIRE
EERERAhEEI ], NEREN, Rib—HERE,

FHEREFEN, LIAERMEENEE, ReGFECHR,
FE—EALBE L. DEREEUAZiHERE “TAERARN

12 Memory in the City of Dragon



EZ" , 2, HARETES, KEEEEEER, REARLE—
MR, FEit, REWIRZLZ FLTERT S EEH—
AR RN TR EMERI A, FArf Rk T
FIRD. TR\ A —TIhE . WIKRN TR, XRE,
HEEX A, BINERHTT

ANIBERHIAEE, BAZRGEIRE, N2 THRER
W%, mRREERR P RFrE ORI TR, RisR, NEEH
SRCAETERFX AN R T RASE . HIREER, SFI1E
T (PR ) F—iEZE, FCeArSFE, emElEE, it
AT —A M S F EMG R E , M iaRR T iR S T H S,
AE I E CRSA AR I E R ERTRBED, thifsinE T
a4, R eENE TRABEDLEREERTA—
o E2RERAERIRHE, MiRASZ S EEE IO AR R RIS, -
AR tH_EARIR A it H ST S SER .

H HHIN A AL T B , Mk H =X AR S E i — 18,
st — SURIEE T R O

— Uik

201545 H12H
Jbx

13



